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Fee Schedule 

Application Fee  

(New students only) 
$25 

Paid online at the end of the 

online application packet 

Early Enrollment  

(Through March 31
st
) 

$150 

Paid online at the end of the 

online enrollment packet 
Enrollment  

(April 1
st
 - August 1

st
) 

$250 

Late Enrollment  

(After August 1
st
) 

$300 

 

Tuition Plan Options 
All tuition payments will be made online through FACTS Tuition Management 

Annual Tuition 
12 month plan 

(June – May) 

10 month plan 

(August – May) 

2 Annual 

payments 

(August & 

January) 

1 annual 

payment  

($100 discount) 

due Aug 15th 

Pre-K 

$5,400 

$450 / month $540 / month $2,700 / month $5,300 

Kindergarten 

$6,050 

$504 / month $605 / month $3,025 / month $5,950 

1
st
 – 3

rd 
 

$6,900 
 

$575 / month $690 / month $3,450 / month $6,800 

4
th

 – 5
th

  

$7,000 

$583 / month $700 / month $3,500 / month $6,900 

6
th

 – 8
th

  

$7,200 

$600 / month $720 / month $3,600 / month $7,100 

Warrior 

Academy 

$11,000 

$917 / month $1,100 / month $5,500 / month $10,900 

Tuition and fees cover textbooks, media fees, Accelerated Reader, Parents Web and basic supplies for extra-

curricular classes. Tuition does not include *Adventure Club care, tutoring, **Learning Connections (pull out 

services), school supplies, lunches, uniforms, yearbook, or field trips. There is a $125 athletic fee (this fee 

includes a family athletic pass to home games) for 1-2 sports plus $50 for each additional sport for students who 

wish to participate in the athletic programs after school. Archery has a separate athletic fee because it is a year-

round sport. 

*Adventure Club Rates=$7.50/hour ($3.75 per ½ hour) with a max of $75.00/week/family 

**Students requiring pull out services may require additional fees. This will be evaluated before and during the 

school year. Please see the Learning Connections addendum for information on fees. 
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Discounts 
Wynnbrook Christian School offers the following types of family discounts. A family who 

qualifies may choose only one discount from the four discounts below. 

 

1. Active Member of Wynnbrook Baptist Church: Discount equals $500 off tuition for first 

child and $250 per each additional child. 

2. Active Military: Discount equals $500 off tuition for first child and $250 per each 

additional child. 

3. Sibling(s): Discount equals $250 off annual tuition for each additional child enrolled after 

the first child. The first child’s tuition will not qualify for a sibling discount. 

4. Pastor: Must receive school board approval. Local, full time, paid pastor positions will 

receive 25% off of the full price of tuition for each child enrolled in the school. 

 

 

 

Scholarships 

 Scholarships are available by application through FACTS. There is a scholarship 

application fee of $40/family.  

 Applications will be reviewed by our scholarship committee and awarded based on need 

and amount of scholarship funds available.  

 All Georgia Special Needs Scholarships are applied to tuition and fees only. Parents are 

expected to endorse GSNS awards 10 business days from receipt of award. Any 

remaining tuition balance after the scholarship is applied is the parent’s responsibility.  

2023-24 Discounts & Scholarships 


